
Turkish Florentine (HOT, M, E) £10.95
Olive oil sautéed baby spinach served with chickpeas and 2 poached eggs 
on bed of creamy garlic Turkish yoghurt with harissa dressing.

Shaksuka Egg (G, M, E) £9.95
Finely chopped green peppers and tomatoes cooked slowly and 
seasoned with cumin, paprika, bay leaves and smoky Aleppo peppers. 
Baked with eggs and feta cheese on the top, served with sourdough slice.

Breakfast Bravas (HOT, M, E) £10.95
Diced Spanish chorizo sautéed with potatoes, spring onions in garlic butter. 
Served with 2 fried eggs. Dressed with Parmesan and parsley with a 
homemade tomato sauce on the side.

SPECIALITIES

PLATES
English Breakfast (G, M, E) £11.95
Kent laid free range egg, two bacon,  two artisan pork sausages, baked 
beans, tomato, Hash Brown, mushrooms, grilled sourdough bread and 
butter.

American Breakfast (G, M, E) £12.95
Three homemade pancakes, two bacon, Cumberland sausage, scrambled 
egg, mixed berry fruits and maple syrup.

Turkish Breakfast (G, HOT, E, M) £13.95
Kent laid free range soft egg, grilled beef sausage (soujouk), halloumi, feta 
cheese, tomato, filo parcels, roasted potato, spicy spread, grilled sourdough 
bread, jam and butter.

Spanish Breakfast (G, HOT, E) £13.95
Artisan Sourdough Bread, grilled chorizo, patatas bravas, Spanish omelette 
mixed olives and Padron pepper.

Vegetarian Breakfast (G, M, E) £11.95
Kent laid free range soft egg, two vegetarian sausages, one hash brown, 
baked beans, one tomato, one halloumi, crushed avocado, mushrooms, 
grilled sourdough bread and butter.

Ham and Cheese Omelette (E, M) £9.95
Served with chips and garnish.

Steak and Egg (E, G) £15.95
Protein Packed 150gr Sirloin steak, 2 fried eggs, served with chips and 
coleslaw.

ON SOURDOUGH
Vegan Sauté (G, HOT) £11.95
Baby spinach and cherry tomatoes sautéed with hint of garlic and olive oil. 
Served on avocado spread grilled sourdough. Dressed with harissa sautéed 
chickpeas. Add egg £1.50

Mediterranean Feast (G, M, E, F) £12.95
Toasted sourdough bread, topped with crushed avocado, Scottish smoked 
salmon, grilled halloumi cheese, and cucumber with poached egg on top.

Mushroom Supreme (G, M, E, Ms) £12.95
Pan fried creamy mustard sauce with cheesy garlic mushroom and 
steamed cook asparagus served on a sourdough with poached egg.

What a Breaky (G, E) £12.95
Two slices of grilled sourdough bread topped with crushed avocado, grilled 
bacon, poached egg and roasted cherry tomato.

Everyone’s Favourite (G, M, E, F) £11.95
Grilled sourdough bread topped with finely chopped tomato, onion and 
parsley salad, Scottish smoked salmon, cream cheese, poached egg,
dressed with capers and balsamic glaze.

Eggs Royale (G, M, E, F) £11.95
Toasted English muffins topped with Scottish smoked salmon, poached 
eggs, Hollandaise sauce, served with grilled cherry tomato.

Eggs Florentine (G, M, E) £10.95
Toasted English muffins topped with sautéed baby spinach, two
poached eggs grilled cherry tomatoes and dressed with hollandaise sauce.

Eggs Benedict (G, M, E) £11.45
Toasted English muffins topped with British ham, poached eggs, 
Hollandaise sauce, served with grilled cherry tomato.

ON MUFFIN

PANCAKES (G, M, E) £9.95
Choice of three toppings: maple syrup, banana, strawberries, blueberries,
Nutella, honey, strawberry sauce. 

BREAKFAST MENU

Milk  (M) -  Nuts (N)  -  Dairy  (D)  -  Sesame (Se)  -  Gluten (G)  -  Fish  (F)  -  Hot (HOT)  - Vegetarian (V) - Egg (E) - Mustard (Ms)  

If you have any allergy concerns, please advise a member of sta�. 

Please note that we can only change one
item on each breakfast for a similar item. 

Smoked Salmon & Scramble Eggs
(G, M, E, F)

£9.95
Served with grilled sourdough bread, butter and garnish.

Spanish Omelette (E, M) £9.95
Finely sliced potatoes, onions and eggs baked in the oven. Served with 
garnish, homemade tomato and aioli sauce.



DRINKS MENU

Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Mocha
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

Babyccino
Extra Coffee Shot
Extra Syrup Shot
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel

Add Non Dairy Milk
Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond.

£2.95
£3.25
£3.45
£3.45
£2.60
£2.95
£2.75
£3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75

£1.50
£0.75
£0.95

£0.45

COFFEE

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Appletiser 
Ginger Ále
Orange Juice
Mango Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Still Water Small
Still Water Large
Sparkling Water Small
Sparkling Water Large

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.45
£3.45
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.10
£4.10
£2.10
£4.10

SOFT DRINKS

Fizzy Boost
Fizzy Elderflower and fresh fruits.

Original Lemonade
Made of pressed lemons and fresh mint.

Pink Lemonade
Raspberry rosemary and lemonade.

Passion Fruttini
Passion fruit lime and lemonade.

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

HANDMADE LEMONAIDS

English Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Camomile
Green
Apple
Red Berry and Flower
Lemongrass and Ginger
Green Tea and Peach
Jasmine
Fresh Mint

Extra Honey
Extra Teabag
Add Non Dairy Milk
Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond.

£2.45
£2.45
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95

£1.00
£1.00
£0.20

TEAS

Iced Lemon Tea
Iced Peach Tea
Iced Red Berry’s Tea
Iced Mocha
Iced Latte
Iced Vanilla
Iced Hazelnut
Iced Almond
Iced Caramel
Iced Chocolate
Add Non Dairy Milk
Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond.

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.45
£4.25
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£0.45

HANDMADE ICED TEAS & COFFEES 

Merry Berry
Blackberry, Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana.

Tropical Crush
Passion fruit, Papaya, Mango, Pineapple.

Strawberry Sunshine
Strawberry, Mango, Banana.

Groovy Green
Spinach, Melon, Apple, Pear, Avocado, Mint.

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

SMOOTHIES & BOOSTER DRINKS 

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Apple-Orange-Carrot-Ginger
.

.

£5.25
£5.25
£5.45

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES    

Oreo, Snickers, Mars, Chocolate, Strawberry

.

£7.95

HANDMADE FREAK SHAKES  
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