## **BREAKFAST MENU**

### **SPECIALITIES**

### Turkish Florentine (HOT, M, E)

£10.95

Breakfast Bravas (HOT, M. E)

£10.95

Olive oil sautéed baby spinach served with chickpeas and 2 poached eggs on bed of creamy garlic Turkish yoghurt with harissa dressing.

### Shaksuka Egg (G, M, E)

£9.95

Finely chopped green peppers and tomatoes cooked slowly and seasoned with cumin, paprika, bay leaves and smoky Aleppo peppers. Baked with eggs and feta cheese on the top, served with sourdough slice.

Diced Spanish chorizo sautéed with potatoes, spring onions in garlic butter. Served with 2 fried eggs. Dressed with Parmesan and parsley with a homemade tomato sauce on the side.

### Spanish Omelette (E, M)

Finely sliced potatoes, onions and eggs baked in the oven. Served with garnish, homemade tomato and aioli sauce.

### **PLATES**

### English Breakfast (G, M, E)

£11.95

### American Breakfast (G. M. E)

£12.95

Kent laid free range egg, two bacon, two artisan pork sausages, baked beans, tomato, Hash Brown, mushrooms, grilled sourdough bread and butter.

### Turkish Breakfast (G, HOT, E, M)

£13.95

Kent laid free range soft egg, grilled beef sausage (soujouk), halloumi, feta cheese, tomato, filo parcels, roasted potato, spicy spread, grilled sourdough bread, jam and butter.

### Vegetarian Breakfast (G, M, E)

£11.95

Kent laid free range soft egg, two vegetarian sausages, one hash brown, baked beans, one tomato, one halloumi, crushed avocado, mushrooms, grilled sourdough bread and butter.

### Smoked Salmon & Scramble Eggs £9.95 (G, M, E, F)

Served with grilled sourdough bread, butter and garnish.

Three homemade pancakes, two bacon, Cumberland sausage, scrambled egg, mixed berry fruits and maple syrup.

### Spanish Breakfast (C, HOT, E)

£13.95

Artisan Sourdough Bread, grilled chorizo, patatas bravas, Spanish omelette mixed olives and Padron pepper.

### Ham and Cheese Omelette (E. M)

Served with chips and garnish.

### Steak and Egg (E, G)

£15.95

Protein Packed 150gr Sirloin steak, 2 fried eggs, served with chips and coleslaw.

## **ON SOURDOUGH**

#### Vegan Sauté (с, нот)

£11.95

#### Mediterranean Feast (G. M. E. F)

£12.95

Baby spinach and cherry tomatoes sautéed with hint of garlic and olive oil. Served on avocado spread grilled sourdough. Dressed with harissa sautéed chickpeas. Add egg £1.50

### Mushroom Supreme (G, M, E, Ms)

£12.95

Pan fried creamy mustard sauce with cheesy garlic mushroom and steamed cook asparagus served on a sourdough with poached egg.

#### £11.95 Everyone's Favourite (G, M, E, F)

Grilled sourdough bread topped with finely chopped tomato, onion and parsley salad, Scottish smoked salmon, cream cheese, poached egg, dressed with capers and balsamic glaze.

## Toasted sourdough bread, topped with crushed avocado, Scottish smoked

salmon, grilled halloumi cheese, and cucumber with poached egg on top.

### What a Breaky (G, E)

£12.95

Two slices of grilled sourdough bread topped with crushed avocado, grilled bacon, poached egg and roasted cherry tomato.

Toasted English muffins topped with British ham, poached eggs,

Hollandaise sauce, served with arilled cherry tomato.

### **ON MUFFIN**

### Eggs Royale (G, M, E, F)

Eggs Florentine (C, M, E)

£11.95

£10.95

### Eggs Benedict (G, M, E)

£11.45

Toasted English muffins topped with Scottish smoked salmon, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, served with grilled cherry tomato.

PANCAKES (G, M, E)

£9.95

Toasted English muffins topped with sautéed baby spinach, two Choice of three toppings: maple syrup, banana, strawberries, blueberries, poached eggs grilled cherry tomatoes and dressed with hollandaise sauce. Nutella, honey, strawberry sauce.



If you have any allergy concerns, please advise a member of staff.

# & DELINENC &

# **DRINKS MENU**

COFFEE		TEAS	
Americano	£2.95	English Tea	£2.45
Flat White	£3.25	Earl Grey	£2.45
Cappuccino	£3.45	Peppermint	£2.75
Latte	£3.45	Camomile	£2.75
Espresso	£2.60	Green	£2.75
Double Espresso	£2.95	Apple	£2.75
Macchiato	£2.75	Red Berry and Flower	£2.75
Double Macchiato	£3.25	Lemongrass and Ginger	£2.75
Mocha	£3.95	Green Tea and Peach	£2.75
Chai Latte	£3.95	Jasmine	£2.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.75	Fresh Mint	£2.95
Babyccino	£1.50	Extra Honey	£1.00
Extra Coffee Shot	£0.75	Extra Teabag	£1.00
Extra Syrup Shot Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel	£0.95	Add Non Dairy Milk Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond.	£0.20
Add Non Dairy Milk	£0.45		
Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond.		HANDMADE ICED TEAS	& COFFEES
SOFT DRINKS		Iced Lemon Tea	£4.25
SOI I DRIIVES		Iced Peach Tea	£4.25
Coke	£3.25	Iced Red Berry's Tea	£4.25
Diet Coke	£3.25	Iced Mocha	£4.45
Coke Zero	£3.25	Iced Latte	£4.25
Fanta	£3.25	Iced Vanilla	£4.45
Sprite	£3.25	Iced Hazelnut	£4.45
Appletiser	£3.45	Iced Almond	£4.45
Ginger Ále	£3.45	Iced Caramel	£4.45
Orange Juice	£2.95	Iced Chocolate	£4.45
Mango Juice	£2.95	Add Non Dairy Milk	£0.45
Pineapple Juice	£2.95	Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond.	
Apple Juice	£2.95		
Cranberry Juice	£2.95	<b>SMOOTHIES &amp; BOOSTER</b>	DRINKS
Still Water Small	£2.10		
Still Water Large	£4.10	Merry Berry	£5.25
Sparkling Water Small	£2.10	Blackberry, Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana.	CE DE
Sparkling Water Large	£4.10	<b>Tropical Crush</b> Passion fruit, Papaya, Mango, Pineapple.	£5.25
		Strawberry Sunshine Strawberry, Mango, Banana.	£5.25
HANDMADE LEMONAIDS		Groovy Green	£5.25
Fizzy Boost Fizzy Elderflower and fresh fruits.	£4.95	Spinach, Melon, Apple, Pear, Avocado, Mint.	
Original Lemonade  Made of pressed lemons and fresh mint.	£4.95	FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES	
Pink Lemonade	£4.95	Orange Juice	£5.25
Raspberry rosemary and lemonade.	<u> </u>	Orange Juice	£5.25
Passion Fruttini	£4.95	Apple Juice	£5.25 £5.45
Passion fruit lime and lemonade.		Apple-Orange-Carrot-Ginger	L3.43

### **HANDMADE FREAK SHAKES**